
Click to
print me!Ice Cream Scoop Counting

Suitable For 3+ Years



What You Will Need: 

Printer

Scissors - with an adult supervision!

Different Coloured Stickers 

Piece of Paper

Card

    (Approximately 55 to fill all the ice cream scoops)

Step By Step Guide: 

 Begin by printing out the 10 ice cream cones below

 Carefully cut around each ice cream cone

 Place the number '1' cone at the start and then

place the rest of the cones going all the way up to

'10' at the end

 The numbered cones should go along the bottom of

the piece of paper

 Place a sticker to the amount shown on each ice

cream cone

 Example: 1 cone : 1 sticker, 2 cone : 2 stickers etc

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Most importantly have fun and don't forget to

tag us @jaquesoflondon on Instagram so we can

see your excellent counting skills!



1

5

32

4 6



7 98

10


